| Z': TEST VS

MATERIAL TEST EQUIPMENTS

Glass Thermometers

GENERAL

www.testmak.com




Z': TEST /7%

MATERIAL TEST EQUIPMENTS

PRODUCT MODEL

G410/01

G410/02

G410/03

G410/04

G410/05

G410/06

G410/07

INFORMATION

Glass Thermometer Max. 60°C

Glass Thermometer Max. 110°C

Glass Thermometer Max. 160°C

Glass Thermometer Max. 250°C

Glass Thermometer Max. 310°C

Glass Thermometer Max. 360°C

Glass Thermometer Max. 400°C

Manufacturer

Product Name

Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42

Fax

S&H Labware

Country of Origin RLV{=1

Glass Thermometers

1 +90 312 395 36 01

Website : www.testmak.com

E-Mail

: info@testmak.com

Koca Sinan Industrial Sites 1183 Street No:
40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY
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Graduated Glass Cylinders

DESCRIPTION

It is used in temperature measurements. It has a baguette type colored liquid reservoir, the measuring column provides

precise observation. Since the front surface of the thermometer is white, it reflects the indicator more clearly. It has a

plastic enclosure.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Code Desctription Dimensions

G410/01 Glass Thermometer Max. 60°C 30x30x300 mm
G410/02 Glass Thermometer Max. 110°C 30x30x300 mm 0,2 kg
G410/03 Glass Thermometer Max. 160°C 30x30x300 mm 0,2 kg
G410/04 Glass Thermometer Max. 250°C 30x30x300 mm 0,2 kg
G410/05 Glass Thermometer Max. 310°C 30x30x300 mm 0,2 kg
G410/06 Glass Thermometer Max. 360°C 30x30x300 mm 0,2 kg
G410/07 Glass Thermometer Max. 400°C 30x30x300 mm 0,2 kg

Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42 Website : www.testmak.com Koca Sinan Industrial Sites 1183 Street No: 2
Fax 1 +90 312 395 36 01 E-Mail : info@testmak.com 40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY




Z': TEST/7Y)

MATERIAL TEST EQUIPMENTS

Telephone : +90 312 395 36 42 Website : www.testmak.com Koca Sinan Industrial Sites 1183 Street No:
Fax 1 +90 312 395 36 01 E-Mail : info@testmak.com 40 06370 OSTIM / ANKARA / TURKEY




